
Allamakee County Courthouse

110 Allamakee Street

Waukon, IA 52175

Hours: 8:00 am - 4:00 pm

Supervisor Meetings: Every Monday

Name Office Address City State Zip Phone # Fax # Party E-Mail Address
Ann Burckart Assessor 110 Allamakee St Waukon IA 52172 (563) 568-3145 (563) 568-0096 aburckart@co.allamakee.ia.us

Denise Beyer Auditor 110 Allamakee St Waukon IA 52172 (563) 568-3522 (563) 568-4978 R dbeyer@co.allamakee.ia.us

Kim Waters Community Services 110 Allamakee St Waukon IA 52172

James Janett Conservation PO Box 278 Harpers Ferry IA 52146 (563) 586-2996 (563) 586-2996 accb@acegroup.cc

Jill Kistler County Attorney 110 Allamakee St Waukon IA 52172 (563) 568-3813 (563) 568-4720 R jkistler@co.allamakee.ia.us

Jan Heikes CPC Administrator 110 Allamakee St Waukon IA 52172 (563) 568-6227 (563) 568-6417 jheikes@co.allamakee.ia.us

Chris Dahlstrom Emergency Mgmt 110 Allamakee St Waukon IA 52172 (563) 568-4233 (563) 568-4978 cdahlstrom@co.allamakee.ia.us

Brian Ridenour Engineer PO Box 493 Waukon IA 52172 (563) 568-4574 (563) 568-6904 bridenour@co.allamakee.ia.us

Laurie Moody Environmental Health 110 Allamakee St Waukon IA 52172 (563) 568-3014 (563) 568-4104 moody@co.allamakee.ia.us

Linda Kruse General Assistance 12 1st Ave NW, Ste. 101 Waukon IA 52172 (563) 568-3591 (563) 568-2451 lindakruse60@yahoo.com

Debbie Winke Recorder 110 Allamakee St Waukon IA 52172 (563) 568-2364 (563) 568-6419 R dwinke@co.allamakee.ia.us

Clark Mellick Sheriff PO Box 289 Waukon IA 52172 (563) 568-4521 (563) 568-4720 R sheriff@co.allamakee.ia.us

Sherry Hartong Supervisor 110 Allamakee St Waukon IA 52172 (563) 568-3522 (563) 568-4978 R sherry@kneiradio.com

Dennis Koenig Supervisor 110 Allamakee St Waukon IA 52172 (563) 568-3522 (563) 568-4978 R

Larry Schellhammer Supervisor 110 Allamakee St Waukon IA 52172 (563) 568-3522 (563) 568-4978 R boardofsupervisors@co.allamakee.ia.us

Lori Hesse Treasurer 110 Allamakee St Waukon IA 52172 (563) 568-3793 (563) 568-6401 R lhesse@co.allamakee.ia.us

Heather Homewood Veterans Affairs 12 1st Ave NW Waukon IA 52172 (563) 568-6135 (563) 568-2451 allamakeecountyva@yahoo.com

Thomas Blake Zoning 110 Allamakee St Waukon IA 52172 (563) 568-3014 (563) 568-4104 tblake@co.allamakee.ia.us


